
Medical ClaimsIndemnity Claims

New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308
Loss Experience - Claim Status

Record Only Claims

As of 09/30/2020

All Claims

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

Status

I n s e r v c o  R e p o r t  T e r m i n o l o g y
Reporting Name Business Name Business Description
As Of Date/To Date Report End Date Ending date of transactions on report; usually month end

Closed Closed Claims Count of closed claims

Indemnity Indemnity WC claim added this period where Gross Incurred Indemnity bucket >0

Liability Liability claim added this period not WC coverage

Medical Medical WC claim added this period where Gross Incurred Indemnity bucket = 0 (all non-indemnity claims)

Open/Open Claims Open Claims Count of open and reopen claims

Record Only Record Only WC claim added this period where sum of Gross Incurred all buckets = 0

LossExperienceINDMED
Date:  10/21/2020
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Medical ClaimsIndemnity Claims

New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308
Loss Experience - Claim Status

Record Only Claims

As of 09/30/2020

All Claims

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

Status

Coverage: Workers' Compensation

Total for Calendar Period: 2020/01/01 - 2020/12/31  70
 148

 218

 3

 108

 105
 36
 15

 51

 31
 28

 59

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2019/01/01 - 2019/12/31  52
 357

 409

 0

 222

 222
 49
 43

 92

 3
 92

 95

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2018/01/01 - 2018/12/31  50
 419

 469

 0

 232

 232
 50
 70

 120

 0
 117

 117

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2017/01/01 - 2017/12/31  37
 281

 318

 0

 108

 108
 37
 59

 96

 0
 114

 114

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2016/01/01 - 2016/12/31  18
 347

 365

 0

 144

 144
 18
 61

 79

 0
 142

 142

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2015/01/01 - 2015/12/31  15
 208

 223

 0

 30

 30
 15
 70

 85

 0
 108

 108

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2014/01/01 - 2014/12/31  23
 262

 285

 0

 39

 39
 23
 58

 81

 0
 165

 165

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2013/01/01 - 2013/12/31  17
 273

 290

 0

 32

 32
 17
 72

 89

 0
 169

 169

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2012/01/01 - 2012/12/31  10
 317

 327

 0

 37

 37
 10

 115

 125

 0
 165

 165

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2011/01/01 - 2011/12/31  9
 316

 325

 0

 24

 24
 9

 135

 144

 0
 157

 157

Open
Closed

Total

LossExperienceINDMED
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Medical ClaimsIndemnity Claims

New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308
Loss Experience - Claim Status

Record Only Claims

As of 09/30/2020

All Claims

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

Status

Coverage: Workers' Compensation

Total for Calendar Period: 2010/01/01 - 2010/12/31  10
 374

 384

 0

 74

 74
 10

 117

 127

 0
 183

 183

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2009/01/01 - 2009/12/31  8
 342

 350

 0

 50

 50
 8

 133

 141

 0
 159

 159

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2008/01/01 - 2008/12/31  6
 384

 390

 0

 67

 67
 6

 148

 154

 0
 169

 169

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2007/01/01 - 2007/12/31  2
 334

 336

 0

 76

 76
 2

 105

 107

 0
 153

 153

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2006/01/01 - 2006/12/31  1
 323

 324

 0

 52

 52
 1

 104

 105

 0
 167

 167

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2005/01/01 - 2005/12/31  0
 448

 448

 0

 77

 77
 0

 143

 143

 0
 228

 228

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2004/01/01 - 2004/12/31  1
 421

 422

 0

 84

 84
 1

 142

 143

 0
 195

 195

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2003/01/01 - 2003/12/31  2
 465

 467

 0

 93

 93
 2

 192

 194

 0
 180

 180

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2002/01/01 - 2002/12/31  1
 459

 460

 0

 59

 59
 1

 208

 209

 0
 192

 192

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2001/01/01 - 2001/12/31  3
 533

 0
 82

 3
 233

 0
 218

Open
Closed
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Medical ClaimsIndemnity Claims

New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308
Loss Experience - Claim Status

Record Only Claims

As of 09/30/2020

All Claims

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

Status

Coverage: Workers' Compensation

 536 82 236  218Total

Total for Calendar Period: 2000/01/01 - 2000/12/31  2
 581

 583

 0

 94

 94
 2

 231

 233

 0
 256

 256

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1999/01/01 - 1999/12/31  6
 589

 595

 0

 67

 67
 6

 265

 271

 0
 257

 257

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1998/01/01 - 1998/12/31  0
 594

 594

 0

 67

 67
 0

 209

 209

 0
 318

 318

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1997/01/01 - 1997/12/31  0
 590

 590

 0

 90

 90
 0

 190

 190

 0
 310

 310

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1996/01/01 - 1996/12/31  4
 640

 644

 0

 89

 89
 4

 217

 221

 0
 334

 334

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1995/01/01 - 1995/12/31  1
 649

 650

 0

 100

 100
 1

 231

 232

 0
 318

 318

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1994/01/01 - 1994/12/31  1
 789

 790

 0

 108

 108
 1

 280

 281

 0
 401

 401

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1993/01/01 - 1993/12/31  1
 779

 780

 0

 129

 129
 1

 236

 237

 0
 414

 414

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1992/01/01 - 1992/12/31  2
 875

 877

 0

 249

 249
 2

 219

 221

 0
 407

 407

Open
Closed

Total

LossExperienceINDMED
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Medical ClaimsIndemnity Claims

New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308
Loss Experience - Claim Status

Record Only Claims

As of 09/30/2020

All Claims

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

Status

Coverage: Workers' Compensation

Total for Calendar Period: 1991/01/01 - 1991/12/31  1
 1,105

 1,106

 0

 346

 346
 1

 289

 290

 0
 470

 470

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1990/01/01 - 1990/12/31  0
 1,064

 1,064

 0

 292

 292
 0

 498

 498

 0
 274

 274

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1989/01/01 - 1989/12/31  1
 1,116

 1,117

 0

 313

 313
 1

 548

 549

 0
 255

 255

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1988/01/01 - 1988/12/31  0
 1,029

 1,029

 0

 278

 278
 0

 529

 529

 0
 222

 222

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1987/01/01 - 1987/12/31  1
 960

 961

 0

 258

 258
 1

 499

 500

 0
 203

 203

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1986/01/01 - 1986/12/31  0
 986

 986

 0

 270

 270
 0

 479

 479

 0
 237

 237

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1985/01/01 - 1985/12/31  1
 900

 901

 0

 317

 317
 1

 394

 395

 0
 189

 189

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1984/01/01 - 1984/12/31  0
 552

 552

 0

 228

 228
 0

 136

 136

 0
 188

 188

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1983/01/01 - 1983/12/31  0
 1

 1

 0

 0

 0
 0
 1

 1

 0
 0

 0

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1982/01/01 - 1982/12/31  0
 7

 7

 0

 0

 0
 0
 2

 2

 0
 5

 5

Open
Closed

Total
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Medical ClaimsIndemnity Claims

New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308
Loss Experience - Claim Status

Record Only Claims

As of 09/30/2020

All Claims

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

Status

Coverage: Workers' Compensation

Total for Calendar Period: 1981/01/01 - 1981/12/31  0
 2

 2

 0

 0

 0
 0
 1

 1

 0
 1

 1

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1979/01/01 - 1979/12/31  0
 1

 1

 0

 0

 0
 0
 1

 1

 0
 0

 0

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1977/01/01 - 1977/12/31  0
 8

 8

 0

 2

 2
 0
 4

 4

 0
 2

 2

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1976/01/01 - 1976/12/31  0
 6

 6

 0

 2

 2
 0
 4

 4

 0
 0

 0

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Calendar Period: 1975/01/01 - 1975/12/31  0
 2

 2

 0

 0

 0
 0
 2

 2

 0
 0

 0

Open
Closed

Total

Total for Coverage: Workers' Compensation  356
 20,836

 21,192

 3

 4,989

 4,986
 319

 7,688

 8,007

 34
 8,162

 8,196

Closed

Total

Open
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Medical ClaimsIndemnity Claims

New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308
Loss Experience - Claim Status

Record Only Claims

As of 09/30/2020

All Claims

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

Status

Total for: New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308  356
 20,836

 21,192

Open
Closed

Total

LossExperienceINDMED
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