New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308

Loss Experience - Claim Status

Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period

As of 09/30/2020

Indemnity Claims Medical 0

Status

Medical Claims Record Only Claims

All Claims

Inservco Report Terminology

Reporting Name	Business Name	Business Description
As Of Date/To Date	Report End Date	Ending date of transactions on report; usually month end
Closed	Closed Claims	Count of closed claims
Indemnity	Indemnity	WC claim added this period where Gross Incurred Indemnity bucket >0
Liability	Liability	claim added this period not WC coverage
Medical	Medical	WC claim added this period where Gross Incurred Indemnity bucket = 0 (all non-indemnity claims)
Open/Open Claims	Open Claims	Count of open and reopen claims
Record Only	Record Only	WC claim added this period where sum of Gross Incurred all buckets = 0



		v Jersey Turnpik Loss Experience / Aggregate / Cove As of 09/3	- Claim Status erage / Calendar		
	Status	Indemnity Claims	Medical Claims	Record Only Claims	All Claims
Coverage: Workers' Compensation					
Total for Calendar Period: 2020/01/01 - 2020/12/31	Open	36 15	31 28	3	70
	<u>Closed</u> Total	51	59	<u> </u>	<u>148</u> 218
	Total	51	59	100	218
Total for Calendar Period: 2019/01/01 - 2019/12/31	Open	49	3	0	52
	Closed	43	92	222	357
	Total	92	95	222	409
Total for Calendar Period: 2018/01/01 - 2018/12/31	Open	50	0	0	50
	Closed	70	117	232	419
	Total	120	117	232	469
Total for Calendar Period: 2017/01/01 - 2017/12/31	Open	37	0	0	37
	Closed	59	114	108	281
	Total	96	114	108	318
Total for Calendar Period: 2016/01/01 - 2016/12/31	Open	18	0	0	18
	Closed	61	142	144	347
	Total	79	142	144	365
Total for Calendar Period: 2015/01/01 - 2015/12/31	Open	15	0	0	15
	Closed	70	108	30	208
	Total	85	108	30	223
Total for Calendar Period: 2014/01/01 - 2014/12/31	Open	23	0	0	23
	Closed	58	165	39	262
	Total	81	165	39	285
Total for Calendar Period: 2013/01/01 - 2013/12/31	Open	17	0	0	17
	Closed	72	169	32	273
	Total	89	169	32	290
Total for Calendar Period: 2012/01/01 - 2012/12/31	Open	10	0	0	10
	Closed	115	165	37	317
	Total	125	165	37	327
Total for Calendar Period: 2011/01/01 - 2011/12/31	Open	9	0	0	9
	Closed	135	157	24	316
	Total	144	157	24	325



New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308 Loss Experience - Claim Status Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period As of 09/30/2020								
Coverage: Workers' Compensation								
Total for Calendar Period: 2010/01/01 - 2010/12/31	Open <u>Closed</u> Total	10 117 127	0 183 183	0 74 74	10 <u>374</u> 384			
Total for Calendar Period: 2009/01/01 - 2009/12/31	Open Closed	8 133	0 159	0 50	8 342			
	Total	141	159	50	350			
Total for Calendar Period: 2008/01/01 - 2008/12/31	Open Closed	6 148	0 169	0 67	6 384			
	Total	154	169	67	390			
Total for Calendar Period: 2007/01/01 - 2007/12/31	Open Closed	2 105	0 153	0 76	2 334			
	Total	107	153	76	336			
Total for Calendar Period: 2006/01/01 - 2006/12/31	Open <u>Closed</u>	1 104 105	0 167	0 52	1 323 224			
	Total	105	167	52	324			
Total for Calendar Period: 2005/01/01 - 2005/12/31	Open <u>Closed</u> Total	0 143 143	0 228 228	0 77 77	0 448 448			
Total for Calendar Period: 2004/01/01 - 2004/12/31	Open <u>Closed</u> Total	1 142 143	0 195 195	0 84 84	1 421 422			
Total for Calendar Period: 2003/01/01 - 2003/12/31	Open Closed	2 192	0 180	0 93	2 465			
	Total	194	180	93	467			
Total for Calendar Period: 2002/01/01 - 2002/12/31	Open Closed	1 208	0 192	0 59	1 459			
	Total	209	192	59	460			
Total for Calendar Period: 2001/01/01 - 2001/12/31	Open Closed	3 233	0 218	0 82	3 533			



New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308 Loss Experience - Claim Status Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period As of 09/30/2020								
	Status	Indemnity Claims	Medical Claims	Record Only Claims	All Claims			
Coverage: Workers' Compensation	Total	236	218	82	536			
Total for Calendar Period: 2000/01/01 - 2000/12/31	Open Closed	2 231	0 256	0 94	2 581			
	Total	233	256	94	583			
Total for Calendar Period: 1999/01/01 - 1999/12/31	Open Closed	6 265	0 257	0 67	6 589			
	Total	271	257	67	595			
Total for Calendar Period: 1998/01/01 - 1998/12/31	Open Closed	0 209	0 318	0 67	0 594			
	Total	209	318	67	594			
Total for Calendar Period: 1997/01/01 - 1997/12/31	Open Closed	0 190	0 310	0 90	0 590			
	Total	190	310	90	590			
Total for Calendar Period: 1996/01/01 - 1996/12/31	Open Closed	4 217	0 334	0 89	4 <u>640</u>			
	Total	221	334	89	644			
Total for Calendar Period: 1995/01/01 - 1995/12/31	Open Closed	1 231	0 318	0 100	1 649			
	Total	232	318	100	650			
Total for Calendar Period: 1994/01/01 - 1994/12/31	Open Closed	1 280	0 401	0 108	1 789			
	Total	281	401	108	790			
Total for Calendar Period: 1993/01/01 - 1993/12/31	Open Closed	1 236	0 414	0 129	1 779			
	Total	237	414	129	780			
Total for Calendar Period: 1992/01/01 - 1992/12/31	Open Closed	2 219	0 407	0 249	2 875			
	Total	221	407	249	877			



	New	Jersey Turnpik	-	608					
		Loss Experience		_					
	Monthly	/ Aggregate / Cove		Period					
As of 09/30/2020									
	Status	Indemnity Claims	Medical Claims	Record Only Claims	All Claims				
Coverage: Workers' Compensation									
Total for Calendar Period: 1991/01/01 - 1991/12/31	Open	1	0	0	1				
	Closed	289	470	346	1,105				
	Total	290	470	346	1,106				
Total for Calendar Period: 1990/01/01 - 1990/12/31	Open	0	0	0	0				
	Closed	498	274	292	1,064				
	Total	498	274	292	1,064				
Total for Calendar Period: 1989/01/01 - 1989/12/31	Open	1	0	0	1				
	Closed	548	255	313	1,116				
	Total	549	255	313	1,117				
Total for Calendar Period: 1988/01/01 - 1988/12/31	Open	0	0	0	0				
	Closed	529	222	278	1,029				
	Total	529	222	278	1,029				
Total for Calendar Period: 1987/01/01 - 1987/12/31	Open	1	0	0	1				
	Closed	499	203	258	960				
	Total	500	203	258	961				
Total for Calendar Period: 1986/01/01 - 1986/12/31	Open	0	0	0	0				
	Closed	479	237	270	986				
	Total	479	237	270	986				
Total for Calendar Period: 1985/01/01 - 1985/12/31	Open	1	0	0	1				
	Closed	394	189	317	900				
	Total	395	189	317	901				
Total for Calendar Period: 1984/01/01 - 1984/12/31	Open	0	0	0	0				
	Closed	136	188	228	552				
	Total	136	188	228	552				
Total for Calendar Period: 1983/01/01 - 1983/12/31	Open	0	0	0	0				
	Closed	1	0	0	1				
	Total	1	0	0	1				
Total for Calendar Period: 1982/01/01 - 1982/12/31	Open	0	0	0	0				
	Closed	2	5	0	7				
	Total	2	5	0	7				



		/ Jersey Turnpik Loss Experience - / Aggregate / Cove As of 09/3	· Claim Status erage / Calendar			
Couerege: Warkers' Compensation	Status	Indemnity Claims	Medical Claims	Record Only Claims	All Claims	
Coverage: Workers' Compensation						
Total for Calendar Period: 1981/01/01 - 1981/12/31	Open Closed	0 1	0 1	0 0	0	
	Total	1	1	0	2	
Total for Calendar Period: 1979/01/01 - 1979/12/31	Open Closed	0 1	0	0 0	0 1	
	Total	1	0	0	1	
Total for Calendar Period: 1977/01/01 - 1977/12/31	Open Closed	0 4	0 2	0 2	0 8	
	Total	4	2	2	8	
Total for Calendar Period: 1976/01/01 - 1976/12/31	Open Closed	0 4	0	0 2	0 6	
	Total	4	0	2	6	
Total for Calendar Period: 1975/01/01 - 1975/12/31	Open Closed	0 2	0 0	0 0	0 2	
	Total	2	0	0	2	
Total for Coverage: Workers' Compensation	Open Closed	319 7,688	34 8,162	3 4,986	356 20,836	
	Total	8,007	8,196	4,989	21,192	



New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308 Loss Experience - Claim Status Monthly / Aggregate / Coverage / Calendar Period As of 09/30/2020								
	Status	Indemnity Claims	Medical Claims	Record Only Claims	All Claims			
Total for: New Jersey Turnpike Authority - 308 Open 356 Closed 20,836								
Total 21,192								

